

QUALITY ASSURANCE		CASE LABEL:		<div><div>Trans Fat 0g</div><div><div><div>Cholesterol 125mg</div><div>42%</div></div><div><div>Sodium 420mg</div><div>18%</div></div><div><div>Total Carbohydrate 77g</div><div>28%</div></div><div><div>Dietary Fiber 1g</div><div>4%</div></div><div><div>Total Sugars 43g</div><div>Includes 40g Added Sugars 80%</div></div><div><div>Protein 9g</div><div></div></div><div><div>Vitamin D 0mcg</div><div>0%</div></div><div><div>Calcium 46mg</div><div>4%</div></div><div><div>Iron 1mg</div><div>6%</div></div><div><div>Potassium 44mg</div><div>0%</div></div></div><div><div>*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.</div></div></div>	
HACCP PLAN	YES	<div><div><div><div>David's Cookies</div><div>a bite above the rest®</div></div><div><div>BM29</div><div>84029</div></div><div><div>Blueberry Crumb Muffin</div><div>Contains: 24/6 oz. Muffins Net wt. 9 lbs.</div></div><div><div>INGREDIENTS: sugar, bleached wheat flour, eggs, soybean oil, blueberries, water, enriched wheat flour (wheat, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), modified corn starch, margarine (vegetable oil blend [palm fruit, soybean and olive oils], water, salt, non-fat dry milk, soy lecithin, mono and diglycerides, artificial flavor, vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene color), brown sugar, leavening (baking soda, sodium aluminum phosphate, monocalcium phosphate), dairy whey, soy flour, sour cream, wheat gluten, salt, natural and artificial flavors, emulsifiers (sodium steareoyl lactylate, propylene glycol monoesters, monglycerides), cinnamon, natural & artificial vanilla flavor. CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT</div></div><div><div><div>FROZEN BEST BY DATE:</div><div>04/26/2023</div></div><div><div><div><div></div><div>0 49578 84029 8</div></div><div>Lot# BS22116</div></div><div><div>Produced By: David's Cookies Fairfield NJ 07004</div></div></div></div></div></div>			
3 PARTY AUDITED	YES				
FDA AUDITED	YES				
TRACE RECALL PLAN	YES				
METAL DETECTION	YES				
WEIGHT CHECKS	YES				
COMPLAINT TRACKING	YES				
ON SITE SUPERVISION	YES				
FOOD SAFETY CERTIFIED	YES				
SUPPLIERS QUALIFIED	YES				
24 HOURS SANITATION	YES				
INTERNATIONAL SALES	YES				
ALLERGEN WARNING					
Made in a facility that manufactures products which contain wheat, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, soybeans & milk		<div><div>INGREDIENTS: sugar, bleached wheat flour, eggs, soybean oil, blueberries, water, enriched wheat flour (wheat, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), modified corn starch, margarine (vegetable oil blend [palm fruit, soybean and olive oils], water, salt, non-fat dry milk, soy lecithin, mono and diglycerides, artificial flavor, vitamin A palmitate, beta carotene color), brown sugar, leavening (baking soda, sodium aluminum phosphate, monocalcium phosphate), dairy whey, soy flour, sour cream, wheat gluten, salt, natural and artificial flavors, emulsifiers (sodium steareoyl lactylate, propylene glycol monoesters, monglycerides), cinnamon, natural & artificial vanilla flavor. CONTAINS: EGG, MILK, SOY, WHEAT</div></div>			